

Accesorii de birou

I.D.: 73153686

Data publicarii	13.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.534,88 RON - 9.534,88 RON

Descriere: 1 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 500 0.59 295.00 56.05 2 MARKER TABLA ALBASTRU BUC 360 6.31 2271.60 431.60 3 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE BUC 15 5.89 88.35 16.79 4 CAPSATOR METALIC BUC 10 54.63 546.30 103.80 5 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 6 DOSAR PVC BUC 500 1.26 630.00 119.70 7 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 8 FOLIE LAMINARE A3 BUC 200 1.68 336.00 63.84 9 POST-IT BUC 12 15.13 181.56 34.50 10 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 11 BURETE TABLA BUC 50 6.31 315.50 59.95 12 SOLUTIE STERS TABLA BUC 50 16.81 840.50 159.70 13 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT BUC 20 12.61 252.20 47.92 14 MARKER ALBASTRU BUC 360 6.31 2271.60 431.60 15 PIONEZE PLUTA BUC 20 6.31 126.20 23.98 16 PERFORATOR BUC 2 54.63 109.26 20.76 17 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 24.79 619.75 117.75
